REMUNERAGAO INDIVIDUAL DOS EMPREGADOS CEC ESMERALDA 2022

PASTORAL DO MENOR
E FAMILL

NOME

| CPF FUNCAO

SALARIO MENSAL

Barbara Marques Francisconi
Cristiani Tome Lopes Costa

Eliane Alves da Silva Pereira
Eliane Aparecida da Silva Carreira
Fabiana Mendes Goncalves
Fernanda Pereira da Silva

Ivone Teixeira Caldas

Jessica Camucia Careta

Jordania de Souza Mello Morais
Leticia da Silva Oliveira

Lorrainy Helena Manso

Luciellen Ferreira de Farias
Mailson Elizeu da Silva

Maria Adeilda Batista dos Santos
Maria Aparecida da Cunha Ribeiro
Maria Aparecida de Faria Silva
Maria Claudia Moreira Alves
Maria Elena dos Santos

Maria Rita Batista

Mariane Priscila Pereira

Marianne Thainara de Souza Miras
Mislene Cristina de Oliveira
Patricia Rissi Miranda

Sabrina de Jesus Gomes

Suellen Torres de Faria

Talita de Oliveira Cardoso Silva
Tania Ferreira de Moura

Viviane Aparecida de Carlo Oliveira

418.346.118-90 Coordenador (a) Pedagogico (a)
063.902.016-05 Auxiliar de Sala

285.449.018-59 Educador (a)

307.775.058-94 Auxiliar de Sala

333.986.768-20 Professor (a)

229.240.418-48 Educador (a)

879.511.186-72 Operacional

392.623.298-65 Coordenador (a) Administrativo
339.459.258-43 Auxiliar Apoio Padagogico Educ.Especial
416.143.508-84 Professor (a)

413.061.058-97 Educadora

389.875.918-08 Educadora

396.503.008-64 Auxiliar Apoio Padagogico Educ.Especial
984.955.344-87 Auxiliar Cozinha

789.142.726-72 Auxiliar Apoio Padagogico Educ.Especial
141.493.378-96 Educador (a)

145.585.508-12 Auxiliar de Sala

462.020.216-91 Auxiliar Cozinha

319.782.028-22 Cozinheira (0)

421.520.018-00 Auxiliar de Sala

460.122.508-60 Auxiliar de Sala

217.832.678-10 Auxiliar Operacional

400.013.488-41 Auxiliar Administrativo

485.739.058-24 Aprendiz Administrativo
367.444.568-90 Educador (a)

226.539.778-42 Auxiliar de Sala

021.218.373-70 Educador (a)

298.459.978-05 Professor (a)

3.300,00
1.590,84
1.818,10
1.590,83
1.634,50
1.818,10
1.383,64
3.300,00
1.678,60
1.634,50
1.818,10
1.818,10
1.678,60
1.383,64
1.678,60
1.818,10
1.590,83
1.383,64
1.648,77
1.590,83
1.590,84
1.383,64
1.590,83

854,04
1.818,10
1.590,83
1.818,10
1.634,50




